

Partridge Pathway Project

Bids Opened January 13, 2014 3:00 p.m.

				Granite Excavation, Inc.*		C&A Paving Company, Inc.		Hazel Asphalt, LLC		Knife River Corporation-Northwest	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Removal of Bituminous Surface	27	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,080.00
2	Excavation	2766	CY	\$ 14.00	\$ 38,724.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 19,362.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 8,298.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 17,979.00
3	Unsuitable Excavation	300	CY	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00
4	Borrow	380	CY	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,180.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,280.00
5	Haul-Soil Material	2466	CY	\$ 7.00	\$ 17,262.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 13,563.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,398.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 24,660.00
6	Haul--Other Excavated Material	300	CY	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	Dust Abatement Water (Per 1,000 Gallons)	50	MG	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
8	Erosion Blanket	1900	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 6,175.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 6,175.00
9	Fiber Wattle	1900	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 4,275.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,750.00
10	Type "C" Surface Restoration--4' Wide Gravel Shoulder, 4" Thick	1,300	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,950.00
11	Type "C" Surface Restoration--2" Thick Gravel Roadway	1,780	SY	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 4,539.00	\$ 5.85	\$ 10,413.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,560.00
12	12" Gravity Irrigation Pipe Class III RCP	30	LF	\$ 56.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,700.00
13	Cast-In-Place Modified Irrigation Structure	1	EA	\$ 7,785.00	\$ 7,785.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	Detectable Warning Dome Panels- 2' X 2'	17	EA	\$ 430.00	\$ 7,310.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,040.00
15	6" Minus Uncrushed Aggregate Base	2420	TON	\$ 13.00	\$ 31,460.00	\$ 11.25	\$ 27,225.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 26,620.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 29,040.00
16	Crushed Aggregate for Base Type 1	2082	TON	\$ 18.00	\$ 37,476.00	\$ 15.25	\$ 31,750.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 41,640.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 33,312.00
17	Pathway-Plant Mix Pavement, Class III (1/2")	650	TON	\$ 82.00	\$ 53,300.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 46,150.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 57,200.00
18	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,352.00	\$ 1,352.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
19	Painted Pavement Markings	1171	SF	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,463.75	\$ 1.05	\$ 1,229.55	\$ 1.15	\$ 1,346.65	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,171.00
20	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	217	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,736.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,844.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,736.00
21	Permanent Signing	82	SF	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,214.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,214.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,050.00
22	2" Steel Sign Posts	22	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,300.00
23	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 19,750.95	\$ 19,750.95	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
24	Miscellaneous Site Work	1	CA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
25	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
26	Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacon (RRFB)	2	EA	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
27	Curbed Traffic Separator with Delineator	15	EA	\$ 146.00	\$ 2,190.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00
28	Pressure Irrigation Main Stub-Out	2	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00
29	Contractor Furnished Construction Survey	1	LS	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
					\$ 317,462.75		\$ 270,959.00		\$ 233,551.15		\$ 289,633.00

*Math error corrected